2008

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

JUSTIN HURST MEMORIAL TROPHY

Championships.

TROPHY WINNERS

Match Conditions: High Scoring Conservation
Officer competing in the Match 21 Special
Grand Aggregate: Individual Service Pistol
Match, the President's Match, the NRA Police
Shotgun Match, and Open Class Revolver and
Semi-Automatic Pistol Matches.

Michael J. Dowd 6071 - 310x
Colorado State Parks

Michael J. Dowd 6105 - 321x
Colorado State Parks

Ricky McDaniel 6037 - 255x
MWEOQAI, Mississippi

Frank A. Reger 5898 - 178x
Louisiana Department of Wildlife &

Fisheries

Troy Parker 5928 - 218x
Louisiana Department of Wildlife &

Fisheries
Jock G. Smith 5960 - 249x
MWEOAI, Mississippi
Steven D. Bernardi 6646 - 253x

Pennsylvania Game Commission

Match Conditions: High Scoring Conservation
Officer competing in Championship Match 21
Aggregate: Service Pistol Match, Police
Shotgun Match, and selected Open Class
Match.

Brian F. Ham
Missouri Department of Conservation

Match Conditions: High Scoring
Conservation Officer competing in
Championship Match 22 Aggregate:
Open Class Revolver Match & Open
Class Semi-Automatic Pistol Match.

Jock G. Smith
MWEOAI, Mississippi

3294 - 92x

3294 - 92x

2017

2018

2019

2020
2021

2022

2023

Jock G. Smith
Mississippi DWFP

Steven D. Bernardi
Pennsylvania Game Commission

Steven D. Bernardi
Pennsylvania Game Commission

No Competition - Covid Pandemic

No Competition - Covid Pandemic

Jock G. Smith
Mississippi DWF

Brian F. Ham
Missouri Department of Conservation

In January of 2008, the NRA Board of Directors approved a recommendation by NRA President John
Sigler and the members of the NRA law Enforcement Assistance Committee to create a perpetual -

memorial trophy for use at the National Police Shooting Championships to honor Texas-conservation
Officer Justin Hurst who lost his life in the line of duty on March 17, 2007.

The Texas State Rifle Association funded the creation of the trophy, a large bronze eagle mounted on a
dark Mahogany base. A framed photograph of the Hurst Trophy with engraved
plaque is awarded to the High Scoring Conservation Officer during the NRA National Police Shooting

2880-121x

2871-120x

2880-110x

2859-108x

2863-106x





