JUSTIN HURST MEMORIAL TROPHY



In January of 2008, the NRA Board of Directors approved a recommendation by NRA President John Sigler and the members of the NRA law Enforcement Assistance Committee to create a perpetual • memorial trophy for use at the National Police Shooting Championships to honor Texas conservation Officer Justin Hurst who lost his life in the line of duty on March 17, 2007.

The Texas State Rifle Association funded the creation of the trophy, a large bronze eagle mounted on a dark Mahogany base. A framed photograph of the Hurst Trophy with engraved plaque is awarded to the High Scoring Conservation Officer during the NRA National Police Shooting Championships.

TROPHY WINNERS

2008	Match Conditions: High Scoring Conso	competing in the Match 21 Special		Jock G. Smith Mississippi DWFP	2880-121x
Grand Aggregate: Individual Service Pis Match, the President's Match, the NRA I Shotgun Match, and Open Class Revolv		A Police	2018	Steven D. Bernardi Pennsylvania Game Commission	2871-120x
	Semi-Automatic Pistol Matches.		2019	Steven D. Bernardi	2880-110x
2008	Michael J. Dowd	6071 - 310x		Pennsylvania Game Commission	
	Colorado State Parks	0.405 004	2020	No Competition - Covid Pandemic	
2009	Michael J. Dowd Colorado State Parks	6105 - 321x	2021	No Competition - Covid Pandemic	
2010	Ricky McDaniel MWEOAI, Mississippi	6037 - 255x	2022	Jock G. Smith Mississippi DWF	2859-108x
2011	Frank A. Reger Louisiana Department of Wildlife & Fisheries	5898 - 178x	2023	Brian F. Ham Missouri Department of Conservation	2863-106x
2012	Troy Parker Louisiana Department of Wildlife & Fisheries	5928 - 218x			
2013	Jock G. Smith MWEOAI, Mississippi	5960 - 249x			
2014	Steven D. Bernardi Pennsylvania Game Commission	6646 - 253x			
	Match Conditions: High Scoring Conservation Officer competing in Championship Match 21 Aggregate: Service Pistol Match, Police Shotgun Match, and selected Open Class Match.				
2015	Brian F. Ham Missouri Department of Conservation	3294 - 92x			
	Match Conditions: High Scoring Conservation Officer competing in Championship Match 22 Aggregate: Open Class Revolver Match & Open Class Semi-Automatic Pistol Match.				
2016	Jock G. Smith MWEOAI, Mississippi	3294 - 92x			